
Draw # Rider Horse Name Member Time Penalty Total Time Money Pts
7 Gracen Harman One Man Wolf Pack x 20.794 20.794 $75.00 10

Draw # Rider Horse Name Member Time Penalty Total Time Money Pts
5 McKenna Galbreath Hi On Wine N Traffic x 22.005 22.005 $45.00 8

3 Gabby Romano Glory x 22.564 22.564 $30.00 7

Draw # Rider Horse Name Member Time Penalty Total Time Money Pts
14 Ali Rodriguez Marilyn M Mereda x 22.937 22.937 $38.00 6

8 Shelby Haines Chex 23.457 23.457 $22.00

13 Nakayla Torr Pumpkin x 23.618 23.618 $15.00 n/e

2 Julie Williamson Psalty x 23.703 23.703 5

6 Marcheta Garrett Perks Patrone x 23.831 23.831 4

12 Pat Crandall Nebraska x 23.949 23.949 3

15 Jamisen Capps Chopper x 23.991 23.991 2

25 Michelle Epps Dash for Distance x 24.222 24.222 1

10 Joee Williamson Sikorski Jack x 25.518 25.518 1

4 Melvin Carter Harley x 28.842 28.842 1

Draw # Rider Horse Name Member Time Penalty Total Time
1 Michelle Epps Breezy x 23.989 5.000 NT 0

9 Debra Rodriguez Duel Jet Fuel x 24.612 10.000 NT 0

11 Megan Muras Skye x BP BP 0

No Time

6/23/18 - Brenham - Open 3D Poles
16 entries

2D

3D

1D



Draw # Rider Horse Name Member Time Penalty Total Time Money Pts
c/o Gracen Harman One Man Wolf Pack x 20.794 20.794 $70.00 10

Draw # Rider Horse Name Member Time Penalty Total Time Money Pts
c/o Gabby Romano Glory x 22.564 22.564 $70.00 8

Draw # Rider Horse Name Member Time Penalty Total Time Money Pts
c/o Ali Rodriguez Marilyn M Mereda x 22.937 22.937 $42.00 6

22 Maci Cook Copy x 23.166 23.166 $28.00 5

c/o Shelby Haines Chex 23.457 23.457

2 Sarah Buck Star x 23.699 23.699 4

c/o Jamisen Capps Chopper x 23.991 23.991 3

4 Ali Rodriguez Cutie Pie x 24.650 24.650

6 Savannah Farmer Cocoa 25.567 25.567

5 Maci Cook PC x 28.975 28.975

20 Hailey Epps Rooster x 31.283 31.283 2

8 Razi Cook Charlie x 49.606 49.606 n/e

Draw # Rider Horse Name Member Time Penalty Total Time
1 Hailey Epps Two Bits x 24.030 5 NT

3 Lauryn Landry Margarita x 23.242 5 NT 0

21 Nakayla Torr Pumpkin x 23.901 5 NT 0

No Time

6/23/18 - Brenham - Youth 3D Poles
15 entries

1D

2D

3D



Draw # Rider Horse Name Member Time Penalty Total Time Money Pts
c/o McKenna Galbreath Hi On Wine N Traffic x 22.005 22.005 $50.00 10

3 Shelby Haines Chex 22.884 22.884 $34.00

c/o Ali Rodriguez Marilyn M Mereda x 22.937 22.937 9

Draw # Rider Horse Name Member Time Penalty Total Time Money Pts

Draw # Rider Horse Name Member Time Penalty Total Time Money Pts
c/o Michelle Epps Dash for Distance x 24.222 24.222 $50.00 6

6 Talyn Dierking Rita x 25.374 25.374 $34.00 5

1 Micki Kern Farina x 25.717 25.717 4

c/o Melvin Carter Harley x 28.842 28.842 3

Draw # Rider Horse Name Member Time Penalty Total Time
5 Lauryn Landry Brownie x BP BP 0

c/o Megan Muras Skye x BP BP

2 Ashlynn Durdin Raz x 25.657 10 NT 0

4 Harriet Reichert Ace x 35.111 10 NT 0

c/o Debra Rodriguez Duel Jet Fuel x 24.612 10.000 NT 0

No Time

6/23/18 - Brenham - Novice 3D Poles
12 entries

1D

2D

3D



Draw # Rider Horse Name Member Time Penalty Total Time Money Pts
1 Cali Keisler Toilet Paper x 19.172 19.172 $22 10

7 Cali Keisler Steely x 22.495 22.495 $14

3 Cassady Christian PJ x 28.887 28.887 9

2 Razi Cook Charlie x 32.572 32.572 8

Draw # Rider Horse Name Member Time Penalty Total Time

6/23/18 - Brenham - Pee Wee Barrels
4 entries

No Time



Draw # Rider Horse Name Member Time Penalty Total Time Money Pts
148 Jennifer Sharp Six French Smooches **BB** 14.661 14.661 $178

124 Hailey Hass Montana x 14.843 14.843 $148 10

20 Gracen Harman One Man Wolf Pack x 14.942 14.942 $118 9

157 Kailee Howell Bandit **BB** 14.983 14.983 $89

32 Kathy McKinney Ranger 15.039 15.039 $60

47 Jordan Ellery Foxy x 15.144 15.144 8

38 Marcheta Garrett Perks Patrone x 15.150 15.150 7

26 Nakayla Torr Jessie x 15.158 15.158 6

Draw # Rider Horse Name Member Time Penalty Total Time Money Pts
91 Senette Stevens Red x 15.163 15.163 $178 10

93 Ashlyn Voigt Lilly 15.201 15.201 $148

21 Jordan Ellery Emmey Lou x 15.205 15.205 $118 9

94 Kailey Pipes Sky 15.233 15.233 $89

99 McKenna Galbreath Boones Farm x 15.282 15.282 $60 8

25 Micki Kern Farina x 15.302 15.302 7

48 Maylee Woodard Chevy x 15.353 15.353 6

92 Kailee Howell Ice Water On The Rocks 15.361 15.361

51 Tammy Thomas Scooter x 15.377 15.377 5

37 Jeremy Hassell Snickers x 15.395 15.395 4

50 Emma Winkleman Socks 15.411 15.411

65 Sarah Pack Payday 15.453 15.453

39 Skylar Torr Luna x 15.487 15.487 3

82 Michelle Epps Dash for Distance x 15.500 15.500 2

79 Halie Ballard Cinch 15.539 15.539

33 Michayla Gilmer Dusty 15.572 15.572

113 Dusky Fellers Six RS Iron Cartel 15.574 15.574

64 Fawna Lee Abel Abel Ta Fire 15.590 15.590

120 Megan Halvy Hollywood 15.606 15.606

Draw # Rider Horse Name Member Time Penalty Total Time Money Pts
76 Jeremy Hassell Butters x 15.694 15.694 $178 10

11 Beverly Hubble Zelda x 15.756 15.756 $148 9

97 Ali Rodriguez Marilyn M Mereda x 15.803 15.803 $118 8

77 Claye Ann Sullivan Dolly x 15.810 15.810 $89 7

10 Abby Wallace Bullet x 15.823 15.823 $60 6

80 Micki Kern Foxy x 15.830 15.830 5

61 Ashley Nelson Famous Charisma x 15.862 15.862 4

28 Tina Webb Montana x 15.875 15.875 3

136 Shelley Greer Josie 15.929 15.929

6/23/18 - Brenham - Open 5D Barrels
129 entries

1D

2D

3D



155 Senette Stevens Get Back x 15.929 15.929 2

8 Karen McDermott Lill x 15.960 15.960 1

58 Michelle Epps Breezy x 15.975 15.975 0

134 Caroline Luciani Kitty Jo x 15.975 15.975 0

83 Dusky Fellers Going Famous Darling 15.985 15.985

66 Shanna Cavaness Money 16.014 16.014

23 Alexa Schmid Chulola x 16.024 16.024 0

95 Bella Meyer Pokey x 16.030 16.030 0

140 Senette Stevens Fly x 16.030 16.030 0

84 Holly Christian Boon x 16.102 16.102 0

36 Laurie Rowan Breezy 16.126 16.126

114 Senette Stevens Happy x 16.137 16.137 0

4 Joee Williamson Sikorski Jack x 16.139 16.139 0

43 Christy Burleson Truz Easy 16.143 16.143

30 Shelby Friermood Bailee 16.144 16.144

146 Lexie St. Cricq Scoot Lil Remedy 16.150 16.150

53 Dusky Fellers Charmin Hayday 16.151 16.151

Draw # Rider Horse Name Member Time Penalty Total Time Money Pts
75 Lori Hunter MCM Little Sox 16.184 16.184 $178

87 Fawna Lee Abel Annies Oakley Fame 16.208 16.208 $148

100 Cheyanne Abke Strait x 16.250 16.250 $118 10

54 Haleigh Walker Festsus Poco Dude 16.257 16.257 $89

85 Rhonda Welch Hershey x 16.271 16.271 $60 9

127 Caitlyn Mares Tina 16.348 16.348

159 Ashley Roland Xpressway 16.360 16.360

9 Pat Crandall Nebraska x 16.400 16.400 8

57 Talyn Dierking Rita x 16.403 16.403 7

116 Lisa Moore Lilly 16.417 16.417

90 Maylee Woodard Rainy x 16.423 16.423 6

31 Roganne Thueson Jones 16.510 16.510

68 Lana Lorenz Joe 16.532 16.532

71 Shanna Cavaness Deets 16.554 16.554

72 Rosalyn Hollingsworth Chuck 16.572 16.572

18 Megan Muras Skye x 16.587 16.587 5

Draw # Rider Horse Name Member Time Penalty Total Time Money Pts
6 Terry Lea Smith Miss Doc Bar Jackie x 16.695 16.695 $178 10

5 Harriet Reichert Ace x 16.711 16.711 $148 9

17 Julie Standley Hershey x 16.738 16.738 $118 8

151 Marcy Mann Sky 16.819 16.819 $89

73 Christy Burleson Mizz Rebelliouz 16.830 16.830 $60

63 Julie Abke Strait x 16.836 16.836 7

118 Lori Hunter Kitkat 17.006 17.006

69 Carley Rinn Cutie Pie x 17.048 17.048 6

5D

4D



96 Lori Hunter Josie 17.069 17.069

70 Debra Rodriguez Duel Jet Fuel x 17.085 17.085 5

49 Carley Rinn Ziggy x 17.102 17.102

55 Melvin Carter Harley x 17.152 17.152 4

101 Yattiska Gatson Spider 17.174 17.174

78 Payton Brown Pistol 17.258 17.258

156 Lindsey Millis Handee 17.473 17.473

125 Holly Christian Aces x 17.511 17.511 3

102 Zalynn Newman Jess a Little Toast x 17.600 17.600 2

122 Megan Phillips Sams Bar Lady 17.654 17.654

110 Amanda Fricano Willie 17.783 17.783

1 Skylar Torr Titan x 18.040 18.040 1

52 Roganne Thueson Buck 18.174 18.174

29 Carley Rinn Sky x 18.307 18.307 0

130 Hayden Green Kelley 18.346 18.346

42 Kim Cougot Delta 18.427 18.427

27 Holly Christian PJ x 19.265 19.265 0

Draw # Rider Horse Name Member Time Penalty Total Time Money Pts
24 Joee Williamson Sikorski Victory x BP BP 0

46 Jetti Lorenz Sue BP BP

103 Lauryn Landry Brownie x BP BP 0

132 Lexie St. Cricq Red BP BP

135 Shelley Millis Zena BP BP

154 Juanita McGrue Cardi B BP BP

2 Julie Williamson Psalty x 17.238 5.000 NT 0

12 Patricia Sanderlin Sweetie x REFUSED NT 0

15 Erica Torr Gracie x 15.596 5.000 NT 0

16 Gabby Romano Glory x 15.194 5.000 NT 0

19 Jamisen Capps The Valentine King x 16.354 5.000 NT 0

34 Dusti Stuart Zirdys Red Rooster 17.661 5.000 NT

35 Makayla Failla BB 16.451 5.000 NT

40 Kim Hahn Western Goldmine 14.957 5.000 NT

41 Renee Wagner Rubies N Spades 16.301 5.000 NT

45 Gracen Harman Tommy Boy x 14.971 5.000 NT 0

60 Kim Hahn Ronas One Up 15.247 5.000 NT

62 Kailey Pipes Bugs 17.427 5.000 NT

86 Caitlin Getschman Gypsy x 15.988 5.000 NT 0

88 Jessica Moore Smarty 15.653 5.000 NT

98 Elicia White Hickory 16.029 5.000 NT

104 Jackie Callaway Legs 15.425 5.000 NT

107 Jennifer Sharp Six French Smooches 15.571 5.000 NT

108 Melissa Woods MJ x 15.541 5.000 NT 0

111 Alyssa Black CL Leo Rey Bar x 15.220 5.000 NT 0

112 Kailee Howell Bandit 15.197 5.000 NT

No Time



115 Delaney Sheffield Coco 16.898 5.000 NT

123 Bailey Garber Sisco 16.841 5.000 NT

128 Brooke Sanders Vegas 27.850 5.000 NT

129 Lindsey Millis Jackie Jo 16.522 5.000 NT

139 Lori Hunter Rhapsody N Blue 16.303 5.000 NT

141 Hailey Hass JT x 15.338 5.000 NT 0

144 Zalynn Newman Mocha Dot x 17.456 5.000 NT 0

153 Miranda Smith Dreamer 16.304 5.000 NT

158 Heather Roland Z-Bug 17.359 5.000 NT



Draw # Rider Horse Name Member Time Penalty Total Time Money Pts
124 Hailey Hass Montana x 14.843 14.843 103$   10

20 Gracen Harman One Man Wolf Pack x 14.942 14.942 77$     9

26 Nakayla Torr Jessie x 15.158 15.158 51$     8

48 Maylee Woodard Chevy x 15.353 15.353 26$     7

92 Kailee Howell Ice Water On The Rocks 15.361 15.361

39 Skylar Torr Luna x 15.487 15.487 6

133 Kailee Howell Smartys Got The Win 15.495 15.495

97 Ali Rodriguez Marilyn M Mereda x 15.803 15.803 5

77 Claye Ann Sullivan Dolly x 15.810 15.810 4

10 Abby Wallace Bullet x 15.823 15.823 3

Draw # Rider Horse Name Member Time Penalty Total Time Money Pts
23 Alexa Schmid Chulola x 16.024 16.024 103$   10

95 Bella Meyer Pokey x 16.030 16.030 77$     9

30 Shelby Friermood Bailee 16.144 16.144 51$     

127 Caitlyn Mares Tina 16.348 16.348 26$     

90 Maylee Woodard Rainy x 16.423 16.423 8

59 Hailey Epps Rooster x 16.485 16.485 7

119 Hailey Epps Magnum x 16.736 16.736

142 Brooke Sanders Vegas 16.784 16.784

Draw # Rider Horse Name Member Time Penalty Total Time Money Pts
14 Sarah Buck Star 16.971 16.971 103$   

22 Maci Cook Copy x 16.993 16.993 77$     10

56 Elena Alvarez Malley 17.136 17.136 51$     

67 Ali Rodriguez Cutie Pie x 17.154 17.154 26$     9

3 Alexa Schmid Blaze x 17.221 17.221 8

78 Payton Brown Pistol 17.258 17.258

156 Lindsey Millis Handee 17.473 17.473

102 Zalynn Newman Jess a Little Toast x 17.600 17.600 7

44 Presley Cavaness Gypsy 17.602 17.602

143 Hayden Green Kelley 17.699 17.699

13 Maci Cook PC x 17.797 17.797

1 Skylar Torr Titan x 18.040 18.040 6

c/o Cali Keisler Steely x 19.172 19.172 5

c/o Cali Keisler Toilet Paper x 22.495 22.495

6/23/18 - Brenham - Youth 3D Barrels
55 entries
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2D

3D



6/23/18 - Brenham - Youth 3D Barrels
55 entries

7 Cooper Keisler Steely x 24.392 24.392 n/e

81 Jasimine Cheatham Steely 50.969 50.969

Draw # Rider Horse Name Member Time Penalty Total Time
103 Lauryn Landry Brownie x BP BP 0

126 Alyssa Black CL Leo Rey Bar x BP BP 0

150 Savanna Quinn Red BP BP

16 Gabby Romano Glory x 15.194 5.000 NT 0

19 Jamisen Capps The Valentine King x 16.354 5.000 NT 0

35 Makayla Failla BB 16.451 5.000 NT

45 Gracen Harman Tommy Boy x 14.971 5.000 NT 0

74 Haleigh Walker Festsus Poco Dude 16.035 5.000 NT

86 Caitlin Getschman Gypsy x 15.988 5.000 NT 0

88 Jessica Moore Smarty 15.653 5.000 NT

89 Hailey Epps Two Bits x 15.886 5.000 NT 0

105 Savanah Farmer Scotch 16.789 5.000 NT

109 Bailey Garber Sisco 15.325 5.000 NT

112 Kailee Howell Bandit 15.197 5.000 NT

117 Delaney Sheffield Coco 22.611 5.000 NT

121 Ali Rodriguez Duel Jet Fuel x 18.774 5.000 NT 0

129 Lindsey Millis Jackie Jo 16.522 5.000 NT

138 Maya Smith Cowboy 18.821 5.000 NT

141 Hailey Hass JT x 15.338 5.000 NT 0

144 Zalynn Newman Mocha Dot x 17.456 5.000 NT 0

152 Caroline Luciani Kitty Jo x 15.698 5.000 NT n/e

No Time



Draw # Rider Horse Name Member Time Penalty Total Time Money Pts
C/O Kathy McKinney Ranger 15.039 15.039 52$     

C/O Marcheta Garrett Perks Patrone x 15.150 15.150 31$     10

C/O Micki Kern Farina x 15.302 15.302 20$     9

C/O Tammy Thomas Scooter x 15.377 15.377 8

C/O Beverly Hubble Zelda x 15.756 15.756 7

C/O Micki Kern Foxy x 15.830 15.830

C/O Tina Webb Montana x 15.875 15.875 6

Draw # Rider Horse Name Member Time Penalty Total Time Money Pts
C/O Holly Christian Boon x 16.102 16.102 52$     8

C/O Lori Hunter MCM Little Sox 16.184 16.184 31$     

C/O Rhonda Welch Hershey x 16.271 16.271 20$     7

C/O Pat Crandall Nebraska x 16.400 16.400 6

C/O Terry Lea Smith Miss Doc Bar Jackie x 16.695 16.695 5

C/O Harriet Reichert Ace x 16.711 16.711 4

C/O Julie Standley Hershey x 16.738 16.738 3

C/O Lori Hunter Kitkat 17.006 17.006

Draw # Rider Horse Name Member Time Penalty Total Time Money Pts
C/O Lori Hunter Josie 17.069 17.069 52$     

C/O Debra Rodriguez Duel Jet Fuel x 17.085 17.085 31$     6

C/O Melvin Carter Harley x 17.152 17.152 20$     5

Draw # Rider Horse Name Member Time Penalty Total Time
C/O Juanita McGrue Cardi B BP BP

C/O Julie Williamson Psalty x 17.238 5.000 NT 0

C/O Patricia Sanderlin Sweetie x REFUSED NT 0

C/O Lori Hunter Rhapsody N Blue 16.303 5.000 NT

No Time

6/23/18 - Brenham - 35 & Over 3D Barrels
22 entries

1D

2D

3D



Draw # Rider Horse Name Member Time Penalty Total Time Money Pts
C/O Senette Stevens Red x 15.163 15.163 49$     

C/O Jordan Ellery Emmey Lou x 15.205 15.205 29$     10

C/O Micki Kern Farina x 15.302 15.302 20$     9

C/O Jeremy Hassell Snickers x 15.395 15.395 8

C/O Michayla Gilmer Dusty 15.572 15.572

C/O Ashley Nelson Famous Charisma x 15.862 15.862 7

C/O Tina Webb Montana x 15.875 15.875 6

C/O Senette Stevens Get Back x 15.929 15.929 5

C/O Karen McDermott Lill x 15.960 15.960 5

Draw # Rider Horse Name Member Time Penalty Total Time Money Pts
C/O Fawna Lee Abel Annies Oakley Fame 16.208 16.208 49$     

C/O Talyn Dierking Rita x 16.403 16.403 29$     8

1 Hailey Epps Calfee Shoot Ta Fame x 16.825 16.825 20$     7

C/O Melvin Carter Harley x 17.152 17.152 6

Draw # Rider Horse Name Member Time Penalty Total Time Money Pts
C/O Zalynn Newman Jess a Little Toast x 17.600 17.600 49$     6

C/O Roganne Thueson Buck 18.174 18.174 29$     

C/O Carley Rinn Sky x 18.307 18.307 20$     5

C/O Holly Christian PJ x 19.265 19.265 4

Draw # Rider Horse Name Member Time Penalty Total Time
3 Lexie St. Cricq Red BP BP

2 Dusti Stuart Zindys Red Rooster 23.533 5 NT

4 Juanita McGrue Cardi B 17.475 5 NT

5 Lexie St. Cricq Scoot Lil Remedy 17.525 5 NT

No Time

6/23/18 - Brenham - Novice 3D Barrels
21 entries

1D

2D

3D
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